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8:00 AM ET - JC Parets & Steve Strazza:
Highlights of premium research.

9:00 AM ET - Steve Strazza:

Trading the waves with volatility.

9:45 AM ET - RJ Hopwood:

AboutU Outreach in NYC.

10:15 AM ET - Frank Cappelleri:

Comparing 2026 to 2025 across various charts,
including SPX, SMH Semis, and Bitcoin.

10:45 AM ET - Jason Perz:

Insights on commodities, macroeconomics, and currencies.

11:30 AM ET - Alfonso De Pablos:

ASC's top-down approach to identifying opportunities.
12:10 PM ET - Rick:

Leading global opportunities.

12:55 PM ET - Break:

10-minute break for refreshments and stretching.
1:05 PM ET - Kenny Glick:

FO-SHO-BRO and The Finger of God.

GUid Llldit SUmimn 2uZo

1:50 PM ET - Ryan Detrick:

Why this bull market is younger than you think.
2:20 PM ET - Katie Stockton:

Sell discipline.

2:50 PM ET - Sam Gatlin:

Metals market insights.

3:20 PM ET - John Netto:

Identifying alpha in loss contingency disclosures within financial
reports.

3:50 PM ET - David Lundgren:
How the market oscillates between chaos and order.

4:20 PM ET - Riley Rosebee:
The aerial economy.

4:50 PM ET - Chris Tsiolis:

Exploring prediction markets.

5:20 PM ET - Louis Sykes:

A crypto deep dive using institutional frameworks.

5:50 PM ET - Closing Remarks:
Concluding the day's sessions.
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Shanghai Composite Index - SSEC (CN) - Monthly CandleStick Chart - CNY - No Layout
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SPDR Technology Select Sector Fund ETF - XLK (US) - Weekly CandieStick Chart - USD - Price Returns - No Layout
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SPOR Communication Services Select Sector ETF - XLC (US) - Weekly CandleStick Chart
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SPDR Energy Select Sector Fund ETF - XLE (US) - Monthly CandleStick Chart - USD - Price Returns - No Layout
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VanEck Semiconductor ETF - SMH (US) - Weekly CandleStick Chart

USD - Price Returns - No Layout
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SMHSPY (Custom Codes) - Daily Line Chart - USD - No Layout

Feb Mar Apr May

[ Optuma

Semiconductors vs S&P500

SMH / SPY

Aug  Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

0.64
-0.63
0.62
-0.61
-0.60

) . -0.59
New All-time High -0.58

-0.57
®
-0.55
-0.54
-0.53
10.52
-0.51
-0.50
0.49
-0.48
-0.47
-0.46
0.45
-0.44
-0.43
-0.42
-0.41
0.40
0.39
-0.38
-0.37
-0.36
-0.35

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr M
2026




SMHSPY (Custom Codes) - Weekly Line Chart - USD - No Layout
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Ticker

All American Software

MKT Cap ($B)

Company
PDF Solutions Inc
DigitalOcean Holdings Inc
MongoDB Inc

CSG Systems International Inc
SS&C Technologies Holdings Inc

Adeia Inc

Diebold Nixdorf Inc
Teradata Corp

Zoom Communications Inc
GigaCloud Technology Inc
ePlus Inc

Dayforce Inc

Twilio Inc

Wealthfront Corp

NCR Atleos Corp

DLocal Limited

Netscout Systems Inc
Zeta Global Holdings Corp
Autodesk Inc
Pegasystems Inc

UiPath Inc

Unity Software Inc
Palantir Technologies Inc
Microsoft Corporation
Amdocs Ltd

Industry
Software - Application
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Application
Software - Application
Software - Application
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Application
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Application
Software - Application
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Application
Software - Application
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Application
Software - Application
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Application
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Infrastructure
Software - Infrastructure

$1.3B
$4.98
$35.4B
$2.3B
$21.7B
$2.0B
$2.4B
$2.9B
$25.4B
$1.5B
$2.3B
$11.1B
$21.1B
$2.0B
$2.8B
$4.4B
$2.0B
$5.9B
$62.3B
$10.2B
$9.3B
$19.4B
$425.0B
$3555.6B
$8.8B

Rev/Employee

332,959
645,136
361,001
206,422

219,478
506,827

178,624
307,018
629,443
743,781
927,644
183,333
805,427
0
215,250
681,255
387,508
459,039
399,477
275,065
369,613
363,596
728,025
1,235,632
168,125

% to 52 Week Highs

-0.68%
-0.74%
-1.09%
-2.46%
-2.61%
-2.63%
-4.55%
-5.87%
-6.20%
-6.61%
-6.76%
-7.51%
-8.27%
-8.53%
-9.21%
-9.77%
-9.88%
-10.53%
-10.91%
-11.82%
-12.65%
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-13.40%
-13.85%
-14.14%
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8:00 AM ET - JC Parets & Steve Strazza:
Highlights of premium research.

9:00 AM ET - Steve Strazza:

Trading the waves with volatility.

9:45 AM ET - RJ Hopwood:

AboutU Outreach in NYC.

10:15 AM ET - Frank Cappelleri:

Comparing 2026 to 2025 across various charts,
including SPX, SMH Semis, and Bitcoin.

10:45 AM ET - Jason Perz:

Insights on commodities, macroeconomics, and currencies.

11:30 AM ET - Alfonso De Pablos:

ASC's top-down approach to identifying opportunities.
12:10 PM ET - Rick:

Leading global opportunities.

12:55 PM ET - Break:

10-minute break for refreshments and stretching.
1:05 PM ET - Kenny Glick:

FO-SHO-BRO and The Finger of God.
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1:50 PM ET - Ryan Detrick:

Why this bull market is younger than you think.
2:20 PM ET - Katie Stockton:

Sell discipline.

2:50 PM ET - Sam Gatlin:

Metals market insights.

3:20 PM ET - John Netto:

Identifying alpha in loss contingency disclosures within financial
reports.

3:50 PM ET - David Lundgren:
How the market oscillates between chaos and order.

4:20 PM ET - Riley Rosebee:
The aerial economy.

4:50 PM ET - Chris Tsiolis:

Exploring prediction markets.

5:20 PM ET - Louis Sykes:

A crypto deep dive using institutional frameworks.

5:50 PM ET - Closing Remarks:
Concluding the day's sessions.




